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200601130000
21800

01/13/2006
09:28:38

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

INVERNESS
VINEYARD
CHURCH

200106200002
54481

200608220004
10040

08/22/2006
01:02:24

COLONIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLLUM
PROPERTIES
LLC

200204290002
02130

200603160001
23100

03/16/2006
12:22:41

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

2801
RIVERVIEW
LLC

32 77 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:32 Pg:77
Sub:CAHABA
RIVER PARK
FIRST
ADDITION
PHASE II


