Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2006; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200601130000 21800	01/13/2006 09:28:38	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	INVERNESS VINEYARD CHURCH					200106200002 54481	
200608220004 10040	08/22/2006 01:02:24	COLONIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLLUM PROPERTIES LLC					200204290002 02130	
200603160001 23100	03/16/2006 12:22:41	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	2801 RIVERVIEW LLC			32	77		Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:32 Pg:77 Sub:CAHABA RIVER PARK FIRST ADDITION PHASE II